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General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 10, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $122,578 31
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $114,490 45
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $73,003 17
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $46,026 20
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $38,952 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $31,768 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $28,584 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,915 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $24,410 12
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $24,040 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $23,184 20
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,885 13
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $20,435 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $18,780 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,347 8
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $15,358 7
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $14,267 6
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $13,320 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $12,201 5
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $12,084 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,713 8
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,579 5
Schepis, Joseph M. Schepis Insurance Agency $10,080 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $9,960 3
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,011 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,964 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $8,782 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,508 3
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,424 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $8,316 3
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $7,712 2
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,680 3
FHK Corporation $7,584 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,488 4
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $7,464 1
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $7,079 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $7,079 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $6,288 2
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $5,762 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,735 2
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,572 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,304 2
Owen Insurance Group $5,213 4
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,136 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,136 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $5,112 1
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,038 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
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Stevens, Elliot Y.

Catron, Edward A.

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Yankin, Dianne L.
Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn
Chacon, Cesar

Salmon, Sandra R.

Stiffler, Harold

Fatseas, Stefan J.

Mann, Harvey S.

Rosati, Lisa

Parrish, Walter L.

Levi, Baruch

Snider, Johnnie D.

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Professional Group Plans, Inc.
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC
Wilgus, Allison M.

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Gluck, Chana F.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

James M. Gray, Inc.
McClerkin, Charles

Rutstein, Michael W.

Warner, Russell G. Il

Kelly, James

Nagdeman, Cary M.

Newman, Michelle

Sklar, Susan T.

Huberman, Richard

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Ahmed, Nur N.

McGeoy, Jacob M.

Palmieri & Associates, LLC
Bledsoe, Forrest L.
Schroeder, Shawn

Teller, Claire D.

Zimny, Robert S.

Lasman, David

Borenstein, Jadzia

Birchard, Natalie K.

Zion, Joseph S.

Berkowitz, Ronald

Burke, April L.

Jetter, Art

Reilly, Frank A.J.

Roberts, Michael S.
Medsupps Solutions, LLC
Phillips, Michael H.

Carroll, David A.

Stevens Insurance Agency
Catron Insurance Agency

Yankin Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC
The Insurance Hub
Salmon Insurance Agency
Stiffler Insurance Agency
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Mann Insurance Agency
Rosati Insurance Agency
Parrish Insurance Agency
Levi Insurance Agency
Snider Insurance Agency

Wilgus Insurance Agency

Gluck Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

McClerkin Insurance Agency
Rutstein Insurance Agency
Agency of Terry Warner

Kelly Insurance Agency
Nagdeman Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Sklar Insurance Agency
Huberman Insurance Agency

Ahmed Insurance Agency
Secure Benefits Alliance

Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
All Vest Associates

Zimny Insurance Agency
Lasman Insurance Agency
Borenstein Insurance Agency
Birchard Insurance Agency
Zion Insurance Agency
Berkowitz Insurance Agency
Burke Insurance Agency

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
Reilly Insurance Agency
Roberts Insurance Agency

Union Benefit Corp.
Carroll Insurance Agency

$4,909
$4,885
$4,727
$4,716
$4,463
$4,368
$4,332
$4,296
$4,212
$4,212
$4,079
$4,079
$4,055
$4,007
$3,996
$3,768
$3,720
$3,720
$3,708
$3,696
$3,408
$3,312
$3,300
$3,252
$3,120
$3,060
$3,059
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,951
$2,916
$2,914
$2,902
$2,879
$2,868
$2,855
$2,796
$2,796
$2,712
$2,711
$2,664
$2,640
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,567
$2,567
$2,563
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $38,952

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Stevens, Ray $17,744

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $12,720 Jaffe, Joseph A. $10,104
Sachs, Kerry $10,764 Schepis, Joseph M. $10,080

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Haass, David $9,011 Gilbert, Brian $6,372
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $8,964 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $6,360
Malooley, Michele A. $8,542 Persky, Jeffrey A. $5,762
Smith, Robert J. $8,424 Douglas, Bonnie R. $5,746
Mangini, Nicholas L. $8,423 Spizzuco, Samuel $5,676
Kovacs, Michael $7,860 Bartell, John J. $5,652
Hargis, Mark D. $7,464 Colpitts, Walter W. $5,652
Cross, Charles F. Jr. $7,392 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,579
Cooper, Bradley D. $7,380 Collier, Benjamen K. $5,340
Holzman, Robert $7,151 Borde, Corrie $5,136
Bahlkow, Valerie $6,790 Aronoff, Thomas H. $5,112
Black, Ana Maria C. $6,719 Kravit, Jonathan J. $5,076
Mankamyer, Mary $6,672 Russo, Paul $5,038
Saylor, Dexter R. $6,540 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,016
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $6,432

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Zarins, Ivars $4,920 Hanes, Darlene M. $4,079
Stevens, Elliot Y. $4,909 Savage, Gina $4,067
Wilson, Marion E. $4,727 Parrish, Walter L. $4,007
Carroll, Brian R. $4,716 Levi, Baruch $3,996
Barta, Devin M. $4,620 Snider, Johnnie D. $3,768
Weiner, Herbert A. $4,496 Ratliff, Dale llI $3,732
Ventolo, Gerard F. $4,463 Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $3,708
Maviglia, Raymond C. $4,368 Spafford, Dorothea M. $3,708
Voth, Jacob F. $4,368 Wilgus, Allison M. $3,696
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,259 Sam, Catherine M. $3,695
Salmon, Sandra $4,212 Mangini, Rosemary $3,648
Recht, Howard $4,211 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,612
Rosenberg, Eric $4,189 Weiland, David $3,612
Campbell, Stuart W. $4,188 Schrupp, Billy L. $3,576
Travis, Ann V. $4,176 Lucas, Richard $3,551
Ripley, John E. $4,128 DeFilippo, Gregory $3,540
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Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,516 Crossley, Judy M. $2,844
Capuano, Theodore A. $3,504 Jayne, Brenda A. $2,844
Gratzon, Peter $3,503 Allan, Bret M. $2,796
Gluck, Chana F. $3,312 Anderson, Russell M. $2,796
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,300 DeWalt, Geri B. $2,796
Kempler, Gary S. $3,300 Teller, Claire D. $2,796
Wardell, Ronald P. $3,300 Zarr, Laurie G. $2,796
Dixon, Carol A. $3,288 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,748
Mednick, Scott E. $3,265 Vacianna, Lois $2,748
Olson, Landon $3,252 Lasman, Mark J. $2,712
Fuhrman, Harold $3,216 Lange, Douglas M. $2,711
Handal, Charles J. $3,216 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,711
Weiner, Donna L. $3,216 Scher, Lee D. $2,711
Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,132 Zion, Joseph S. $2,640
Schenkel, Ita E. $3,132 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628
Hardaway, Bobby J. $3,120 Ahlbum, Jon $2,628
Lentini, Louis P. $3,107 Altner, Robert M. $2,628
Rutstein, Michael W. $3,060 Balogh, Christian J. $2,628
Warner, Russell G. IlI $3,059 Berkowitz, Ronald $2,628
Gold, Matthew $3,048 DeRoss, William P. $2,628
Danza, Gaetano $3,024 Gordon, Daniel $2,628
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,024 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Kelly, James $3,024 Lange, Stephen R. $2,628
Konz, Douglas J. $3,024 Pekala, David $2,628
Nagdeman, Cary M. $3,024 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,628
Newman, Michelle $3,024 Roberts, Michael S. $2,628
Sheehan, Timothy A. $3,024 Sauer, Robert R. $2,628
Sklar, Susan T. $3,024 Blackburn, Tracy B. $2,604
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,988 Enns, Henry W. $2,603
Blake, Karla $2,972 Grundman, Beattie R. B $2,568
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,952 Kline, Michael R. $2,568
Huberman, Richard $2,951 Gerber, Lawrence A. $2,567
Larson, Leslie J. $2,916 Post, Joshua $2,567
Velankar, Prakash M. $2,916 Carroll, David A. $2,563
Palmieri, Nicholas P. $2,879 Vertich, Mark $2,555
Bullard, Janet C. $2,868 Maisto, Stephen $2,520

Waxman, Andrew B. $2,868
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